

TITLE: AIR FORCE JOURNAL OF LOGISTICS													
TERM: JULY 1, 2002 thru JUNE 30, 2003													
Page 01 of 01			P R O G R A M B 3 6 3 - S										
DEPT OF DEFENSE/AIR FORCE			ALLEN WAYNE LTD		D & D BUSINESS		FALCON PRESS		RICHTMAN'S PRINTING		GPO		
PROGRAM B363-S			Chantilly, Virginia		Willowbrook, Illinois		Houston, Texas		Bismarck, North Dakota				
BASIS OF AWARD			UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	ESTIMATE		
I PREPRESS:													
(a)	Trim/Page-Size Unit from <i>Electronic File...</i>												
	per page-----	346	8.00	2,768.00	8.00	2,768.00	6.00	2,076.00	11.00	3,806.00	7.00	2,422.00	
(b)	Scan & Digitize Illustrations....per illustration-----		65	28.00	1,820.00	10.00	650.00	8.00	520.00	7.00	455.00	10.00	650.00
(c)	Timework.....per hour-----		5	68.00	340.00	50.00	250.00	45.00	225.00	32.00	160.00	50.00	250.00
(d)	System Timework.....per hour-----		5	68.00	340.00	50.00	250.00	45.00	225.00	32.00	160.00	75.00	375.00
II PRINTING & BINDING:													
(a)	Complete Cover: Printing in a Single Ink Color, incl., Binding . . . per complete cover . . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----		4	880.00	3,520.00	1,348.50	5,394.00	120.00	480.00	415.00	1,660.00	200.00	800.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----		48	38.80	1,862.40	32.15	1,543.20	40.00	1,920.00	134.15	6,439.20	97.50	4,680.00
(b)	Text: Printing in a Single Ink Color. . .per page. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----		192	14.80	2,841.60	19.50	3,744.00	20.00	3,840.00	43.25	8,304.00	8.50	1,632.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----		2305	6.80	15,674.00	9.50	21,897.50	11.00	25,355.00	238.61	549,996.05	2.50	5,762.50
(c)	Additional Color: Printing Text or Cover in (an Add'l Ink Color) . . .per color/per page. . .												
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----		162	12.80	2,073.60	25.00	4,050.00	35.00	5,670.00	4.70	761.40	30.00	4,860.00
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----		1945	1.88	3,656.60	2.75	5,348.75	6.00	11,670.00	2.18	4,240.10	5.00	9,725.00
III PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:													
(1)	Bulk Shipments (Other Than By Mail):												
(a)	Packing and Sealing Shipping Containers... per container-----		120	2.80	336.00	1.00	120.00	2.00	240.00	1.00	120.00	2.00	240.00
(2)	Mailing: (Incl., Cost of Labels).												
(a)	Single/Multiple Copies in Kraft Envelope (up to 200 Leaves).....per envelope-----		2013	0.80	1,610.40	1.25	2,516.25	0.50	1,006.50	6.00	12,078.00	0.65	1,308.45
(b)	Single/Multiple Copies over 200 Leaves, up to 12-lbs., Max. (14-lbs)....per bag/bundle-----		405	1.80	729.00	6.00	2,430.00	1.50	607.50	8.00	3,240.00	1.50	607.50
(c)	Quantities over 12-lbs., up to 36-lbs., Max., 40-lbs.....per container-----		12	2.00	24.00	8.00	96.00	3.00	36.00	10.00	120.00	3.00	36.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS					\$37,595.60		\$51,057.70		\$53,871.00		\$591,539.75		\$33,348.45
DISCOUNT				5.00%	\$1,879.78	0.00%	\$0.00	1.00%	\$538.71	0.00%	\$0.00	2.00%	\$666.97
DISCOUNTED TOTALS					\$35,715.82		\$51,057.70		\$53,332.29		\$591,539.75		\$32,681.48
AWARDED													